m International Institute
= Of Culinary Arts,
New Delhi

Sharing Knowledge, Building Happiness

HOBBY CHEF PROGRAM-World Cuisine

October —.November

“gl

16/10/25 Thursday Spanish
Gazpacho soup, calamari fritters, paella, garlic aioli.
18/10/25 Saturday Italian
Jalapeno cheese ball, Gnocchi de patate, basil pesto.
@
23/10/25 Thursday European
Mesclun salad, chicken Milanese, sautéed legumes,
creamy mashed potato
25/10/25 Saturday Punjabi
Murg malai tikka, dal makhna wali, tawa lacha prantha.
@
28/10/25 Tuesday Pizza mania
Pizza dough, pizza sauce, thin crust, thick crust
@
30/10/25 Thursday Mezze platter
Falafel, pita bread, hummus, pickle vegetable.
1/11/25 Saturday Mexican
Chicken burrito, tortilla bread, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo.
4/11/25 Tuesday Japanese
Tonkatsu (pork), sticky rice, miso soup, potato salad
6/11/25 Thursday  |Japanese
Chicken tantan men ramen, chicken paiten stock, suborro chicken.
8/11/25 Saturday Japanese
Sushi- black rice California roll, black rice pickle vegetable roll.
L]




11/11/25 Tuesday Marathi

Vada pao, ragda pattice, imly chutney, dry garlic chutney.
@
13/11/25 Thursday Hyadrabadi
Vegetable dum biryani, mirchi ka salan, burani raita.
@]

Inclusions:

Hands-on class

e Certificate of Course Completion

e Take what you make ‘Home’

e Printed Recipes will be provided at the beginning of the class
Timings:

2:00 PM To 5:30 PM
Fees:

e 24 Classes for 2 Months: ¥48,000/-

e 12 Classes for 1 Month: ¥ 27,000/-

e Single Hobby Class: ¥ 3,000/-

o Single Private Class: ¥7,000/-

Add-On (Optional) —CIA ProChef Certification for a special price of ¥7,000/- (Registration) + ¥40,000/-

Please Note:
e All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd.
e All fees are subject to 18% GST
e 100% fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs
e Fees are non-refundable, IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice
e All students are required to carry our apron & two kitchen dusters any class
e Classes missed shall not be repeated
e Mode of Learning: Hands-On
e  Minimum number of students required to start the program is five

To Enroll Please Call Us & Whatsapp on +91 84477 28601

WhatsApp




